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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

RightHand Technologies, Inc. 
 

7450 W. Wilson Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60706 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for its certification structure 
Single Site.  

Scope: 
Engineering Design Services, Specialized Manufacturing, and Testing for Embedded Electronic 
Systems. 

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified  
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

AS9100:2016 
 
Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10015440 AS0016A 
2017-04-18 
2022-07-22 
2022-08-04 
2025-08-03  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    
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