



## CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

## **RightHand Technologies, Inc.**

7450 W. Wilson Avenue Chicago, IL 60706 United States of America

has implemented and maintains a **Quality Management System** for its certification structure Single Site.

Scope:

Engineering Design Services, Specialized Manufacturing, and Testing for Embedded Electronic Systems.

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

## AS9100:2016

Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations

Certificate registration no.	10015440 AS0016A
Date of original certification	2017-04-18
Date of revision	2022-07-22
Date of certification	2022-08-04
Valid until	2025-08-03



DQS Inc.

Brad Mc Guine

Brad McGuire Managing Director

